\ TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
~ = |

(

[FRESH PERMIT)
Date of Approval : 11-Ocl-2025

RTO,MUNGER RTA [

)
1it°§§o~ FORM P.St.S.
rs%“ Jﬁgg] [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]
' bedis PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

Rt Tz PART-A

1. Permit No BR2025-SC-2993A t‘,‘b

2. Name Of The Permit Holder RAJ KUMAR

3. Name of Father/Husband : BABLU KUMAR SINGH

4. Address : AT-SHAHPUR WARD NO-03 PO-SHAHPUR PS-MUFFASIL,

Bihar Begusarai-851129

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9P8511

(i) Make/Model TATAMOTORS LTD/STAR BUS ULTRA
(iii) Chassis Number MAT751005E8D10738

(iv) Engine Number 497TC73DVY814602

(v) Class of Vehicle Bus -
(vi) Registration Date 04-Jul-2014
(vii) Service Type v Ordinary Service
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 43
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

Route
Route Route From To Via Length
Code Flag (In KM)
BHAGALPUR DIPO ,.BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE
SFACALE BEGUSAR | ,NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE ,THANA VIHAPU
8225 URRELWA| | R NARAYANPUR ,PASRAAHAA MAHESHAKH| 197
Y STATION UT MANSI KHAGARIA,BALIYA °
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle -
9. Period of Validity From: 11-Oct-2025 To: 10-Oct-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 2

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit....................................
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
OCCASIONMS o psresnnions s oranssse vensasaiisauins 330 s S EEUESES SE500 e syesans 3l s £ 1 11 v /S5 22 s menns

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
SPECIfIRA. ... e e e ey e et ee s

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

/
Q \ : N \

:gpm-ﬁ - s BEIYEVEr §-CLrA- Sapang
ﬁ":h‘ w.\;;r,n fd;\‘f - ergnspory IEeetants sicnsry
-1 wRfF R rRasnart Auitosi:
" 5 ey NPER RIyGhap

‘\.\v“’

-
a2
{ 1/4 /

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Date: 11-Oct-2025



T

NERMW NO. BR2025-SC-2993A VEHICLE NO. BROP8511 )
|

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

—] Departure
| T B Arrival Time Time Halt
| Route Code Stoppage Journey Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
|
! | .
BHAGALPUR RE 1 00:00:00 04:10:00 true
8225 LWAY STATION | , :
BHAGALPUR DI 90 :20:00 true
3225 HAG 1 04:20:00 04:20 )
PQ — =
. BHAGALPUR ZE ) 0431:00 04:36:00 true
RO MILE ) —
3225 N ARHAR 1 04:58:00 05:00:00 true
| ZEROMILE —
3225 THANA;/ ikt 1 05:16:00 05:20:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 05:32:00 05:35:00 ~ true
3225 | PASRAAHAA K 05:52:00 05:55:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 06:14:00 06:16:00 true
3225 MANS! 1 06:29:00 06:30:00 true
3225 | KHAGARIA 1 | 06:42:00 06:52:00 true
3225 1 BALIYA 1 07:18:00 07:20:00 true
3225 BEGUSARAI 1 07:50.00 10:55:00 true
3225 BALIYA 1 11:16:00 11:19:00 true
3225 - KHAGARIA 1 11:47:00 -  11:50:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 12:00:00 12:04:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 12:22:00 12:30:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 12:46:00 ~ 12:52:00 ~ true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 ]13:08:00 13:10:00 true
‘THANA VIHAPU o - } -
3225 R 1 13:25:00 13:30:00 true
3225 NAUGACHHIVAA 1 B 154800 )
ZERO MILE . 46 13:50:00 true
| BHAGALPUR ZE ) ] S— B
3225 RO MILE 7 1 14:17:00 14:20:00 true
BHAGALPUR DI ) - =
3225 PO 1 14:30:00 14:30:00 true
BHAGALPUR RE l ] = —
3225 - 41:
| LWAY STATION ! ad e
A LRI S A .\_—.-—.A;../.;‘_'_-..;.«...-_'.h‘; eI L B G R RS
ara? !‘%ﬁ
Y ST ey - nwmsrv-wm}—;}m dolad
Date: 11-0ct:2025 LR Wi iy AT iRe CRRARa ey
ate: 11-Oct- e Ry sengar Ko O190RL JsADSRQE AGthority,
\ oYy wquNGER BRgam)
W
&
1

Ala

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



